
 
 

2020 Membership Committee Meeting Schedule 

1. Tuesday, January 7, 2020 
2. Tuesday, February 4, 2020 
3. Tuesday, March 3, 2020 
4. Tuesday, April 7, 2020 
5. Tuesday, May 5, 2020 
6. Tuesday, June 2, 2020 
7. Tuesday, July 7, 2020 
8. Tuesday, August 4, 2020 
9. Tuesday, September 1, 2020 
10. Tuesday, October 6, 2020 
11. Tuesday, November 3, 2020 
12. Tuesday, December 1, 2020 

There are several ways you may join tomorrow’s call – using your computer, mobile device or telephone. 
Please review the dial-in instructions below.  

**You must input the meeting ID and password (provided below) to access the call. ** 

Dial-In information for tomorrow’s call is provided below. 

Date: Tuesday, May 5, 2020 
 
Time: 3:00 PM (Eastern)/2:00 PM (Central) 
 
Join Zoom Meeting (via computer w/ mic)  
https://zoom.us/j/939823004?pwd=aHRxK2ZCWDlBdktPOUcwVmJaRGlKQT09 
 
Meeting ID (required): 939 823 004 
 
Password (required): 315740 
 
One tap mobile* 
+19292056099,,939823004# US (New York) 
+16699006833,,939823004# US (San Jose) 
 
Dial by your location* 
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York) 
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
*-Be sure to input the meeting ID and password 
 

https://zoom.us/j/939823004?pwd=aHRxK2ZCWDlBdktPOUcwVmJaRGlKQT09

